
April 13th May 4th June 15th July 19th Aug. 24th Oct. 12th Total

LEADLINE

Number of Entries: 5 6 8 4 4 4

McCoy Shepherd (Champion) 10 11 11 10 10 10 62

Kohen Algieri (Reserve Champion) 6 3 7 4 6 2 28

Parker Worrell 4 5 2 6 2 6 25

Brooklynn Markowitz 5 2 4 4 15

Bess Phillips 7 3 10

Elizabeth Lafoon 2 2 4

Denver Lafoon 1 1.5 2.5

Richard Allan Fox 1.5 1.5

PRE-SHORT STIRRUP

*Number of Entries: 4 5 5 5 5 7

Montana Lafoon (Champion) 36 16 22 32 36 35 177

Mary Grace Ordel (Reserve Champion) 6 32 34 28 29 129

Lillie Wilson 14 24 12 10 15 75

Maria Riccioni 26 18 44

Lydia Waycaster 26 26

Marina Carr 15 15

Bess Phillips 1 10 11

Willow Benatzky 10 10

McCoy Shepherd 2 4 1.5 7.5

Brooklynn Markowitz 1 1 1 2 5

2024 Four Oaks Farm Points



April 13th May 4th June 15th July 19th Aug. 24th Oct. 12th Total

SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION

*Number of Entries: 9 12 11 10 11 13

Cricket Anderson (Champion) 25.5 18 42 27 11 123.5

Gabby Low (Reserve Champion) 11.5 32 18 42 10 113.5

Riley Brown 8.5 37 8 28.5 30 112

Summer Taylor 13 8 9 15 19 26 90

Peyton Davis 21 29 4 4 4 8 70

Esther Wojcik 14 14 7 6 6 47

Skyler Keller 5 10 8.5 8 8.5 40

Rylee Jones 33 6.5 39.5

Solan Barger 11 9 6 4 4 34

Ellen Whitaker 12 12

Georgia Edwards 2.5 3 4 9.5

Mary Grace Ordel 6 6

Addyson Wilson 5 5

Lily Hamel 3 3

Ryann Birckhead 3 3

Annalise Albert 2.5 2.5

Blake Collier 2.5 2.5

ShyAnne Chidester 2.5 2.5



April 13th May 4th June 15th July 19th Aug. 24th Oct. 12th Total

SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER

*Number of Entries: 6 9 8 9 9 8

Poetry In Motion (Champion) 31 37 27 25 32 37 189

Charisma Q (Reserve Champion) 37 27 11 32 23 27 157

Dejaboo 15 3.5 3.5 10 5 16 53

Rise 'N Shine 1.5 7 35 3 46.5

Paparazzi 10 4.5 12 8.5 35

Prize 20 14 34

Early Morning Grace 2 14 5 21

Ottocorrect 6.5 11 3 20.5

Dipole Moment 4.5 3 4.5 3.5 15.5

Slow Motion 15.5 15.5

Game Face 11 11

Unbridled Love 8 8

Loose as a Goose 1.5 4.5 6

Purple Rain 5 5

Sommers Delight 3 3

PONY PLEASURE

*Number of Entries: 7 8 8 12 9 10

VT Running On Empty (Champion) 43 37 22 43 145

My Little Pony (Reserve Champion) 27 7 10 32 5.5 17 98.5

Unbridled Love 6.5 31 4 12 14 67.5

Poetry In Motion 14 13 3 3 27 2.5 62.5

Charisma Q 8 19.5 10 10.5 13 61

Sommers Delight 10 12 10 8.5 8 48.5

Paparazzi 3.5 38 41.5

My Valentine 40 40

Puttin 'On The Ritz 39 39

Dejaboo 3 1.5 30 34.5

Priceless 9 9

Game Face 5.5 5.5

Early Morning Grace 2 2.5 4.5

Isn't She Lovely 2.5 2.5



April 13th May 4th June 15th July 19th Aug. 24th Oct. 12th Total

PONY EQUITATION

Number of Entries: 0 0 0 3 3 1

Samantha Wills (Champion) 4 10 14

Lucille Maxwell (Reserve Champion) 10 10

Skylar McDaniel 10 10

Kayla Schneller 6 6

Sanders Miller 6 6

Reese Hull 4 4

PONY HUNTER/GREEN PONY HUNTER

*Number of Entries: 1 3 3 4 4 3

VT Running On Empty (L) Champion 22 34 32 26 114

Puttin' On The Ritz (M - GP) Res. Champion 40 14 14 68

River of Dreams (L) 26 14 16 56

Glenridge Delancey (L - GP) 36 16 52

Duncan Donut (L) 36 36

Scout (L - GP) 36 36

New York State of Mind (M) 24 24

Pinerow Shooting Star (L - GP) 22 22

All About Alfie (S - GP) 10 10

Bonus Points (L) 10 10



April 13th May 4th June 15th July 19th Aug. 24th Oct. 12th Total

4-H PLEASURE

*Number of Entries: 10 12 7 9 9 7

Such A Gentleman (Champion) 18 42 25 12 33 130

Katarina (Reserve Champion) 26.5 26 11.5 5 35 7.5 111.5

My Little Pony 16 12 5.5 27 7 28 95.5

Union Charm 12 39 15.5 9.5 6 82

Sommers Delight 6 20 6.5 30 14 76.5

Paddington 33 33

Ready Or Not 32 32

Tally Ho! 6.5 6.5 13 26

Call Mia Blueboy 17 17

Waterford's Zoom-Zoom 13 13

Gracie 11 11

A Dozen Roses 9.5 9.5

Mister Horse 2 3.5 5.5

Isn't She Lovely 5 5

Ensbrook Courtney Bay 3.5 3.5

Loose As A Goose 3 3

Ace Is The Place 2.5 2.5

Duchess 2.5 2.5

Jack Of All Trades 2.5 2.5

RH Mandalorian 1.5 1.5



April 13th May 4th June 15th July 19th Aug. 24th Oct. 12th Total

ADULT AMATEUR/JUNIORS AGES 15-17 EQUITATION ON THE FLAT***

Number of Entries: 6 5 7 A:4 / O:8 A:4 / O:3 7

Madison Zipf (O) Champion 11 11 11 11 44

Makenna Robbins (A) Reserve Champion 5 10 10 5 30

Irelyn Hobbs (O) 7 2 5 6 20

Amy Barger (A) 10 3 2 2 2 19

Karley Buchanan (O) 10 7 17

Margaret Marangione (A) 3 6 4 4 17

Melina Rochester (O) 2 2 4 1.5 9.5

Reagan Williams (O) 5 3 8

Emma Ranson (O) 7 7

Katherine Argo (O) 7 7

Emily Fivek (A) 6 6

Megan Blasé (A) 6 6

Breanna Wheaton (O) 1 3 4

Jade Eccles (O) 4 4

Kate Sullivan (O) 1.5 2 3.5

Bethany Eye (O) 1.5 1.5

Claire Williams (A) 1.5 1.5



April 13th May 4th June 15th July 19th Aug. 24th Oct. 12th Total

JUNIORS AGES 14 & UNDER EQUITATION ON THE FLAT

Number of Entries: 8 8 9 8 12 6

Isabella Low (Champion) 11 7 11 7 36

Olivia Deaton (Reserve Champion) 5 7 11 6 1.5 30.5

Hadassah Kozel 7 1.5 3 3 2.5 2 19

Cricket Anderson 5 5 3 13

Ryann Birckhead 2 11 13

Reese Hull 12 12

Alexis Wegner 11 11

Ellen Whitaker 7 4 11

Eden Farr 2 3 5 10

Summer Taylor 8 8

Kayleigh Knick 5 5

Solan Barger 2 1.5 3.5

Elena Speidel 3 3

Poppy Sullivan 3 3

Esther Wojcik 2 2

Hazel Lyman 1.5 1.5

Skylar McDaniel 1.5 1.5



April 13th May 4th June 15th July 19th Aug. 24th Oct. 12th Total

JUNIOR PLEASURE HORSE

*Number of Entries: 5 7 9 14 7 7

Raven (Champion) 40 46 14 43 33.5 176.5

Such A Gentleman (Reserve Champion) 22 43 30 10 15 120

West Faire 46 15 29 90

Katarina 14 25 6.5 12 8 65.5

Union Charm 4 2 18 4 6 34

Paddington 24 24

Dreamer 23 23

Sneak Peek 15 15

Rise 'N Shine 14 14

Gracie 11 11

Blazing Hot Invitation 10.5 10.5

Tally Ho! 5 3 2.5 10.5

Dipole Moment 5 5 10

Oakfields Copper Sparrow 7 7

Ivy 6 6

Loose As A Goose 6 6

It Matters 5 5

Come Sail Away 3.5 3.5

Jack Of All Trades 3.5 3.5

Something Special 3 3

Candy Max 2.5 2.5



April 13th May 4th June 15th July 19th Aug. 24th Oct. 12th Total

ADULT PLEASURE HORSE

*Number of Entries: 9 9 4 10 6 6

Joker (Champion) 43 34 46 43 43 209

Against The Wind (Reserve Champion) 6.5 39 26 17 21.5 25 135

Lucky I'm Cute 8.5 15 8 5 11 9.5 57

Jack Of All Trades 24 24 48

Smarty's Slew 8 10 6 5.5 29.5

Guinness 14 14 28

New Kidd In Town 12 15 27

April 20 20

Livin' On The Ridge 12 12

Ace Is The Place 10.5 10.5

Happy 10 10

Monroe 7 7

Astro Pop SH 6.5 6.5

Stone Castle 5 5

The Way It Is 5 5

Zephyr 4.5 4.5

Something Special 4 4

A Dozen Roses 1.5 1.5

Gracie 1.5 1.5



April 13th May 4th June 15th July 19th Aug. 24th Oct. 12th Total

LOW HUNTER

*Number of Entries: 9 10 14 12 11 7

Lucky I'm Cute (Champion) 33 18 37 9 8.5 11.5 117

New Kidd In Town (Reserve Champion) 4 30 15 27 76

Girl Crush 16 14 35 65

Plot Twist 38 38

Revlon 1.5 14.5 14 6 36

Katarina 28 4.5 32.5

River of Dreams 32 32

Priceless 30 30

Come Sail Away 27 27

Scout 25 25

Bushmill Giant 9 12 21

Smarty's Slew 21 21

One Moment 17 17

Little Rascal 10 6.5 16.5

Fortune Teller 14.5 14.5

Perfect Proposal 13 13

Sapphira 4 8.5 12.5

Blue Clear Sky 12 12

Carrington 12 12

Guinness 12 12

Sam I Am 2 5.5 2.5 10

Satchmo 4 6 10

Lancelot 7 7

Good Samaritan 4 2.5 6.5

My Silver Pearl 6 6

Blue Paris 5.5 5.5

Granny Reward 5 5

Sun and Salt 5 5

Candy Max 4 4

Oakfields Copper Sparrow 4 4

Ottocorrect 3 3

Prima Ballerina 3 3



April 13th May 4th June 15th July 19th Aug. 24th Oct. 12th Total

SCHOOLING HUNTER

*Number of Entries: 4 5 6 5 6 7

Katarina (Champion) 24 24 36 31 11.5 126.5

Raising Sand (Reserve Champion) 16 24 8 48

Revlon 15 16 6 7 44

San Quinta SN 39 39

Oakfields Copper Sparrow 37 37

Maestro 34 34

Oh So Special GSF 34 34

River of Dreams 23 11 34

Lancelot 33 33

About Last Weekend 6.5 25 31.5

Franklin 16 16

Must Be Dreaming 15 15

Sapphira 12.5 12.5

Granny Reward 10 10

Sam I Am 5 4.5 9.5

Good Samaritan 7 7

Prima Ballerina 7 7

Zephyr 6 6

Carrington 5 5

Scout 4 4

Jefferson County 3 3

THOROUGHBRED HUNTER

*Number of Entries: TB/GH: 3 3 5 3 TB/WH: 3 TB/GH: 4

Union Charm (Champion) 14 26 22 18 24 24 128

Mr. Indisputable (Reserve Champion) 34 40 30 104

Smarty's Slew 24 16 32 12 84

Twin Typhoon 26 26

Livin' On The Ridge 16 16

Chromark 14 14

My Silver Pearl 10 10

Candy Max 4 4

Fairview 4 4



April 13th May 4th June 15th July 19th Aug. 24th Oct. 12th Total

GREEN HORSE HUNTER

*Number of Entries: TB/GH: 3 GH/WH: 6 4 4 4 TB/GH: 4

Ostentatious GSF (Champion) 22 40 32 22 116

O'Keeffe (Reserve Champion 43 26 32 101

Carrington 28 12 40

Fairview 22 22

Oh So Sassy GSF 10.5 8 18.5

Raven 18 18

Chinggis Khan 14 14

Lake Party 14 14

Minnie Pearl 14 14

Sumthin Strait 10 10

Royal Navy 9 9

WORKING HUNTER**

JUNIOR/ADULT AMATEUR EQUITATION**

CHILDREN'S/ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER

Number of Entries: 3 0 4 3 0 0

Capone 7 (A) (Champion) 34 34 26 94

Raven (J) (Reserve Champion) 26 26 14 66

Ostentatious GSF (A) 16 36 52

Franklin (A) 16 16

Lancelot (A) 4 4

Oh So Sassy GSF (A) 3 3

**No Longer Eligible for Year End Awards (Please see prize list for details)

**No Longer Eligible for Year End Awards (Please see prize list for details)



April 13th May 4th June 15th July 19th Aug. 24th Oct. 12th Total

HIGH POINT PONY

VT Running On Empty (High Point Pony) 10 16 10 20 6 62

Poetry In Motion 6 10 6 6 16 10 54

Charisma Q 10 12 10 6 6 44

My Little Pony 6 12 6 24

River of Dreams 16 6 22

Puttin' On The Ritz 20 20

Scout 6 10 16

Duncan Donut 10 10

Girl Crush 10 10

Glenridge Delancey 10 10

My Valentine 10 10

Paparazzi 10 10

Priceless 10 10

Sommers Delight 10 10

Dejaboo 6 6

New York State of Mind 6 6

Pinerow Shooting Star 6 6

Unbridled Love 6 6



April 13th May 4th June 15th July 19th Aug. 24th Oct. 12th Total

HIGH POINT HORSE

Katarina (High Point Horse) 12 18 6 10 16 62

Raven 16 16 10 10 52

Joker 10 10 10 10 10 50

Such A Gentleman 6 20 12 10 48

Ostentatious GSF 6 10 20 6 42

Union Charm 6 16 6 6 34

Mr. Indisputable 10 10 10 30

Against The Wind 10 6 6 6 28

Capone 7 10 10 6 26

O'Keeffe 10 6 10 26

Smarty's Slew 6 10 6 22

Lucky I'm Cute 10 10 20

Paddington 16 16

West Faire 10 6 16

Jack Of All Trades 6 6 12

New Kidd In Town 6 6 12

Argos 10 10

Carrington 10 10

Lancelot 10 10

Maestro 10 10

Oakfields Copper Sparrow 10 10

Oh So Special GSF 10 10

Plot Twist 10 10

Ready Or Not 10 10

Rise 'N Shine 10 10

San Quinta SN 10 10

About Last Weekend 6 6

April 6 6

Come Sail Away 6 6

Dreamer 6 6

Fairview 6 6

Raising Sand 6 6

Twin Typhoon 6 6



April 13th May 4th June 15th July 19th Aug. 24th Oct. 12th Total

HIGH POINT TIP THOROUGHBRED

Such A Gentleman (High Point TIP TB) 40 85 55 22 48 250

Union Charm 30 28 79 37.5 33.5 36 244

Lucky I'm Cute 41.5 33 45 14 19.5 20 173

Against The Wind 6.5 39 26 17 21.5 25 135

Smarty's Slew 32 26 38 38.5 134.5

O'Keeffe 43 26 32 101

New Kidd In Town 4 30 15 42 91

Raising Sand 16 24 8 48

Fairview 26 26

Livin' On The Ridge 26 26

Twin Typhoon 26 26

Bushmill Giant 9 12 21

My Silver Pearl 16 16

Granny Reward 15 15

Loose As A Goose 1.5 13.5 15

Ace Is The Place 13 13

Royal Navy 9 9

Candy Max 4 4

Points will accrue as follows: 

► Points are dependent upon the number of entries successfully shown in the first class of the division

► 1 - 5 entries: 1st – 10, 2nd – 6, 3rd – 4, 4th – 2, 5th – 1, 6th – 0.5

► 6 - 9 entries: 1st – 11, 2nd – 7, 3rd – 5, 4th – 3, 5th – 2, 6th – 1.5

► ≥ 10 entries: 1st – 12, 2nd – 8, 3rd – 6, 4th – 4, 5th – 3, 6th – 2.5

► Champion - 10, Reserve Champion - 6

►High Point Pony & Horse points are accrued from Champion and Reserve Champion points

►High Point TIP Thoroughbred points are accrued from all hunter points received

*Denotes the number of entries who successfully completed the first class of the division

**Please note that all classes must be held at a minimum of half of the shows offered in order to be eligible for year-end awards.

***Please note that all classes must be split at a minimum of half of the shows offered in order to be split for year-end awards.


